
Election Summary Report 
Utah County Utah 

Municipal General Election
November 3, 2015 

Official Canvass Results
Eagle Mountain

Date:11/17/15

Time:12:17:32

Page:1 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide

    EM01

    EM02

    EM03

    EM04

    EM05

    EM06

    EM07

    EM08

    EM09

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Cards 

Cast

% 

Turnout

TURN OUT

1294 192 14.84%

1293 261 20.19%

1491 269 18.04%

1378 216 15.67%

1465 193 13.17%

1388 180 12.97%

641 114 17.78%

922 164 17.79%

168 29 17.26%

10040 1618 16.12%



Election Summary Report 
Utah County Utah 

Municipal General Election
November 3, 2015 

Official Canvass Results
Eagle Mountain

Date:11/17/15

Time:12:17:32

Page:2 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide

    EM01

    EM02

    EM03

    EM04

    EM05

    EM06

    EM07

    EM08

    EM09

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Total 

Votes

Richard Steinkopf Ben Reaves Colby Curtis Mike Owens Jared Gray

Eagle Mt. City Council

1294 192 490 114 23.27% 66 13.47% 79 16.12% 63 12.86% 57 11.63%

1293 261 666 64 9.61% 95 14.26% 92 13.81% 176 26.43% 125 18.77%

1491 269 680 120 17.65% 115 16.91% 92 13.53% 70 10.29% 154 22.65%

1378 216 583 59 10.12% 81 13.89% 127 21.78% 115 19.73% 60 10.29%

1465 193 497 72 14.49% 139 27.97% 81 16.30% 51 10.26% 46 9.26%

1388 180 474 63 13.29% 66 13.92% 88 18.57% 57 12.03% 72 15.19%

641 114 295 24 8.14% 41 13.90% 48 16.27% 45 15.25% 57 19.32%

922 164 400 19 4.75% 149 37.25% 85 21.25% 30 7.50% 33 8.25%

168 29 70 3 4.29% 14 20.00% 8 11.43% 17 24.29% 18 25.71%

10040 1618 4155 538 12.95% 766 18.44% 700 16.85% 624 15.02% 622 14.97%



Election Summary Report 
Utah County Utah 

Municipal General Election
November 3, 2015 

Official Canvass Results
Eagle Mountain

Date:11/17/15

Time:12:17:32

Page:3 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide

    EM01

    EM02

    EM03

    EM04

    EM05

    EM06

    EM07

    EM08

    EM09

    Total

Stephanie Gricius

Eagle Mt. City

Council

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Total 

Votes

FOR AGAINST

County Proposition

111 22.65% 1294 192 192 57 29.69% 135 70.31%

114 17.12% 1293 261 259 65 25.10% 194 74.90%

129 18.97% 1491 269 262 95 36.26% 167 63.74%

141 24.19% 1378 216 214 65 30.37% 149 69.63%

108 21.73% 1465 193 193 62 32.12% 131 67.88%

128 27.00% 1388 180 179 42 23.46% 137 76.54%

80 27.12% 641 114 114 20 17.54% 94 82.46%

84 21.00% 922 164 162 59 36.42% 103 63.58%

10 14.29% 168 29 29 5 17.24% 24 82.76%

905 21.78% 10040 1618 1604 470 29.30% 1134 70.70%


