Date:11/17/15 Time:12:17:32 Page:1 of 3

Election Summary Report Utah County Utah Municipal General Election November 3, 2015 Official Canvass Results Eagle Mountain

	TURN OUT						
	Reg. Voters	Cards Cast	% Turnout				
Jurisdiction Wide							
EM01	1294	192	14.84%				
EM02	1293	261	20.19%				
EM03	1491	269	18.04%				
EM04	1378	216	15.67%				
EM05	1465	193	13.17%				
EM06	1388	180	12.97%				
EM07	641	114	17.78%				
EM08	922	164	17.79%				
EM09	168	29	17.26%				
Total	10040	1618	16.12%				

Date:11/17/15 Time:12:17:32 Page:2 of 3

Election Summary Report Utah County Utah Municipal General Election November 3, 2015 Official Canvass Results Eagle Mountain

Eagle Mt. City Council

	Reg. Voters	Times Counted	Total Votes	Richard St	einkopf	Ben Reave	s	Colby Cur	tis	Mike Owe	ns	Jared Gray	,
Jurisdiction Wide													
EM01	1294	192	490	114	23.27%	66	13.47%	79	16.12%	63	12.86%	57	11.63%
EM02	1293	261	666	64	9.61%	95	14.26%	92	13.81%	176	26.43%	125	18.77%
EM03	1491	269	680	120	17.65%	115	16.91%	92	13.53%	70	10.29%	154	22.65%
EM04	1378	216	583	59	10.12%	81	13.89%	127	21.78%	115	19.73%	60	10.29%
EM05	1465	193	497	72	14.49%	139	27.97%	81	16.30%	51	10.26%	46	9.26%
EM06	1388	180	474	63	13.29%	66	13.92%	88	18.57%	57	12.03%	72	15.19%
EM07	641	114	295	24	8.14%	41	13.90%	48	16.27%	45	15.25%	57	19.32%
EM08	922	164	400	19	4.75%	149	37.25%	85	21.25%	30	7.50%	33	8.25%
EM09	168	29	70	3	4.29%	14	20.00%	8	11.43%	17	24.29%	18	25.71%
Total	10040	1618	4155	538	12.95%	766	18.44%	700	16.85%	624	15.02%	622	14.97%

Date:11/17/15 Time:12:17:32 Page:3 of 3

Election Summary Report Utah County Utah Municipal General Election November 3, 2015 Official Canvass Results Eagle Mountain

	Eagle Mt. City Council		County Proposition						
	Stephanie	Stephanie Gricius Re Vo		Times Counted	Total Votes	FOR		AGAINST	
Jurisdiction Wide									
EM01	111	22.65%	1294	192	192	57	29.69%	135	70.31%
EM02	114	17.12%	1293	261	259	65	25.10%	194	74.90%
EM03	129	18.97%	1491	269	262	95	36.26%	167	63.74%
EM04	141	24.19%	1378	216	214	65	30.37%	149	69.63%
EM05	108	21.73%	1465	193	193	62	32.12%	131	67.88%
EM06	128	27.00%	1388	180	179	42	23.46%	137	76.54%
EM07	80	27.12%	641	114	114	20	17.54%	94	82.46%
EM08	84	21.00%	922	164	162	59	36.42%	103	63.58%
EM09	10	14.29%	168	29	29	5	17.24%	24	82.76%
Total	905	21.78%	10040	1618	1604	470	29.30%	1134	70.70%